15/5/2016 INS CASE OWNER	waypafa	CS 3 / Asm 190 8	8817,1	Ga 321 1 11	AC: 122720
Surveyor:	Steve	DOI: ASSIGNM		Date / Time :	rolling
PO1000000000000000000000000000000000000			Mi	Registered in Merimen	
Pre-assign / CCU	FTE Vo	and . WIPM	UNC	0 90 100	
Insured Vehicle No	Ϋ́κ	7886u	Claim No.	: sqm;	0110
Name of Insured	Trony 1	AMENANG & UNI	Policy No.	:	
<u> </u>		- 111		LID	Charles de
Insured Tel No.	(000 An	HP: 101519	Make / Model	: - UK	ULITE
Excess Sec II :S\$	(000-6-5	D.O.A : 1013 101	Place of Accide	ent:	
Is driver the owner	YES / NO/)	Nature of Accident :		0	0
If NO, Driver Nan		0		RT: (FE) / NO ; TP GI/	
Driver Tel 1		(V/L: (E) / NO)	Insured Liabilit	y: % Fi	nal? Yes/No
SKS 3230	<u>'L</u>			URG	LNL
INSRS:	INSRS	s: [7	INSRS:		INSRS:
WSP: WSP	WSP:		WSP:	1	WSP: Tel:
Tel: UNITO	Tel: Liabili	its:	Tel: Liability:	B B	Liability :
RMKS: W	RMKS	174 -471	RMKS:		RMKS:
Date/ Time					
Date/Time	201010 1 7			STAGE	DATE / PIC
	M575301-X			Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	
	10200711 CU	ELAS M 180 1 7214 RING	1 : 65 to 28/x1.	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd)	
	X0 100 0 W - C	(11) 19 0 1 7 2 1 4 1	2 (14.0 0.14)	Non-Reporting ltr (Final Notification ltr (if non-p	20-100
1				Call OI:	ickup).
25/6/19	Hand to Reav.			After call ltr to OI:	
1,41,1	THE TO PLANT			Documentation Check	List: Handler Typist
9/1/20 -	File - BUK-	to dise (y,)		Notification ltr (if non-p	ickup)
	, .	1 1 1		After call ltr to OI:	
	DAYALOWER. 1		NEP	Authorisation To Act:	
11.10-12.50.01.2.50	request the	wpreptus"		Release Voucher:	
		A210 0 10.		Final Repair Bill:	
				Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	
				LTA / GIA : Medical Bill:	
				PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instru	etion:
				LOD	CHOIL CHOIL
			- Commission of the Commission	Payment Breakdown	Form:
RELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
	Account to the second s			Others:	
INALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	District Control (No. 1964)	Confirm by:	
epair Cost:	S\$ (days) Reduction:	%	E	nailCall
INAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with		Email Call	
inal Liability:		I / Assertsed) BOLA S/N No.: 27		If NO or B 28, Ass. L	ia:
epair Cost:	S\$			-	
oss of Rental (LOR):	S\$ (days)			5W 53
oss of Use (LOU): oss of Income (LOI):	S\$ (\$ x S\$ (\$ x			TOURK S	54.
OR only LOU only	Approximately the second secon	LOR + LOI Tick only one	1	() () ()	N LU
IA/LTA Search	S\$	Later only one		323	6
fedical:	SS				nal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	S\$	(e.g. Tow/ Independent		2) Report Format:	7'
	SS	CIAN CO.		3) Survey fee:	8 sow
egal Cost	SS	Global Sum SS:		Email Call	1
egal Cost otal:	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	0 6 14		Email Call	All Parties and the second of the contract of
egal Cost otal:	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Linear	
egal Cost Fotal: FINAL PAYMENT Payce 1:	Date/Time:	Name 1:		Linui Cuo	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	Date/Time:	T T		Tahan Cana	

ASS. REC, BY:	REF: (33 ASM 19002817 / Ec 250 Special Instruction:	χ.	,
Surveyor :	ASSIGNMENT (Office) Johnny Yong of Asm (AxA Date/Time: 165.19		
Estimated Cost: _	Bill to:	1 201	
To Inspect Vehicle			, x
at Workshop m/s	Ching Brother Tel: 6747 0407		
of 2 Kari Bi	Iki+ Autohyb Ave 2 #62-32	•	
Policy No:	Claim No: S9MOINJ		
Sum Insured:	Excess:		
Make of Veh: (Client's Record) CA / REV / R Date/Time: 7.5	EP. / REV 24 HRS EP. / REV 24 HRS H.O.D. Endorsoment: 19 2.35 p. in Person Contacted: MY Charge Vehicle IN OUT	376	
	ction/Instruction (V) Estimate		_
	XB 7886U - CC41 ASM (8013514/12/19.3 DOA - 28/05)	2018	
	Diamantle: 215/2019		
	Adter repair: 24/5/2019	-	- ,

.

: <u>.</u>

	_		_
ASS.	D	EC	DV.

Store

ASSIGNMENT	ľ
------------	---

From: Date: 11.5.2019	Veh No: _ SXS 3530L	Yr Regn: 9/	14/15
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car M.Cycle / Bus / Van / L	orry / Taxi / Prime Mo	over /
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MY	Truck / Trailer or		
To Inspect Vehicle No: StS 3530 L	Make: Toysta Hainer	c.c	1986
at Workshop m/s Chno 200 9274 5169	Colour RACK	A/C: Insured /	Std / NI / NA
or 2 KUKI BUKIT Autohus Ave 2 \$0232	Sp.Reading 139789	T/Radio: Insured	Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:		
Policy No.	C/No: 2546090 33	18/8	
Claims No.	Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burn		
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder/ Jammed / Leaked	/ Burnt or	
(Client's Record)	Brake: (norder / Jammed / Leaked	/ Burnt or	W.
Make of Veh: 11. ov a-m	Modi: Nil /S/Rim / STD A/Rim of	,	
	Tyre Size: F: 765/35	ZR12	
(Policy Condition)	R: '/		
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA	/ MIC / OHTSU / PIR /	SUMI/
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or CONTI	retc1	
Bal. or Market Value:	Front	Rear	
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm	R/Bal. 6	mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm	L/Bal. 6	mm
Est. Repairs: 05 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.	D.O.I. 21/5	119.
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Chry BA	0	1100
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S	/ N/S / U/C / Rooft	op or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT	Ru LH		
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body	Structure affected of	lue to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction			
MV-85K Rogai Mage - 3K-4K		MILE VIII STORE	
Regar thege - 3K-4K	(1) (15540) (Kal # 368	1.21
10-7' - 3 1-7' (1)	1 - 1 - 2 1 70	100 A 3000	6.1
27/2	2019		00/4
Y	1)		
	RECEIVED 0 7 JUN 2	019	
	AND SERVICE AND SE		
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 5		
) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	100
Dato/Time, File Return to?		Transportation:	
Add Fee	: Site Insp (\$	S+RS,SI	
200	: Interview (\$) Photos	•
Report Format : PRS	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others	7
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$: Weekend (\$	_)	
		TOTAL	100

2 Kaki Bukit Avenue 2,#02-32 Kaki Bukit Autohub,Singapore 417921 Tel:+65 67470407 Fax:+65 67426933

E-mail: info@chngbrothers.com

QUOTATION			
AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD	Your Ref.	XB7886U	
	Vehicle No.	SKS3530L	
8 SHENTON WAY	Make & model :	TOYOTA HARRIER	
#24-01 AXA TOWER		ZSU600033818	
SINGAPORE 068811	26	3ZRB491784	
Attention: Motor Claim Department		10-05-2019	0433.00
Tel:+65 63387288 Fax:63382522	The state of the s	MSD/VPCP/19-00 27-05-2019	0432-00
Thank you for your inquiry. We are pleased to submit our quote as follows:	100000	1 of 2	
Description	Qty	U/Price S\$	Amount S\$
1 REAR BUMPER X ////	1.0 PCS	1,395.30 X	1,395.30
2 BUMPER CLIP X NN	8.0 PCS	4.20 ×	33.60
3 FENDER (L/H/R) / DD	1.0 PCS	1,201.00 /	33.60
4 LAMP (I/H/R) / PR	1.0 PCS	468.60 /	468.60
5 BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (L/H/R) / BR	1.0 PCS	71.50 /	71.50
6 DOOR QUARTER GLASS MOULDING (REAR) (L/H) X NN	1.0 PCS	429.00 X	429.00
7 Discount 25%	1747.10		-607.90
8 SubTotal (L)	1305-82	10	1,823.70
9 SEALANT (WINDSCREEN)	AGE 1.0 PCS	35.00 20/	35.00
10 STICKER	NIC1.0 PCS	500.00 250/	500.00
11 REAR SPOILER / RR	1.0 PCS	800.00	800.00 250/
12 INSULATOR (SOUNDPROOF)	1.0 PCS	250.00 X N	M 250.00
POLISHING OF VEHICLE (PAINT COATING)	1.0 X 52	400.00 X N	№ 400.00
14 SubTotal (S)	1.0 X	V	1,985.00
15 PANEL BEAT & REPAIR REAR DAMAGES	1.0 X	700	950.00
16 TO PUTTY AND RE-SPRAY AFFECTED PORTION	1.0 X	350	500.00
17 TO PROVIDE UNDER TURFCODE	1.0 X	30	150.00
18 TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM, FOCUS LIGHTINGS	1.0 X	30	50.00
19 TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	1.0 X	5	0 150.00
20 TO REMOVE AND REFIT COMPONENTS / FACILITATE THE REPAIR	1.0 X	5	0 180.00
21 CHECKING & RE-TUNING (RADIO)	1.0 X	hn	× 350.00
22 SubTotal (LABOUR)	1.0 X		2,330.00
Macon the constant of the constant of		1210	
Cheve (LKK) with Prejudice 11	1/5/19	20 C CA	7014.25
Steve (LKK) With Prijudice 21 5 days		- 1305-82	
5 days	Ň	- 520	
L/5	500		
	L	- 1210	
Recy Af- Spy		3035.82	
J	100 00000	01106 65	
	- 20% L/S =	1718-00	
		2450	
			•
	Scan	ned by Cams	scanner

2 Kaki Bulit Avenue 2,#02-32 Kaki Bukit Autohub, Singapore 417921 Tel:+65 67470407 Fax:+65 67426933

E-mail: info@chngbrothers.com

QUOTATION

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWER SINGAPORE 068811

Attention: Motor Claim Department

Tel:+65 63387288 Fax:63382522

Thank you for your inquiry. We are pleased to submit our quote as follows: t'tem Description

Your Ref.

: XB7886U

Vehicle No.

: SKS3530L

Make & model

: TOYOTA HARRIER

Chasis No.

: ZSU600033818

Engine No.

: 3ZRB491784

Accident Date

Policy No.

: 10-05-2019 : MSD/VPCP/19-000432-00

Date

: 27-05-2019

Page

: 2 of 2

U/Price

Amount

55

LKK Auto Consultan a hence notify

the Repairer of the " for ng:

To resurvey beforefairer spray painting

To display damaged partirs, during resurvey

· Parts prices are subject to confirmation

Thard party survey is on a "Armout Prejudice" basis

No illegal modification(s) is allowed.

· Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

SINGAPORE DOLLAR TWELVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED THIRTY FOUR AND CENTS FOURTY ONLY

E.& O.E

Total

5\$

Discount S\$

6.138.70 0.00

Net Total 55

6,138.70

Customer's Signature/Co. Stamp

CHNG BROTHERS MOTOR SERVICES

Terms:

C.O.D

Any claim for faulty workmanship is limited solely to the rectification free of cost of such work,no claim for loss consequential or otherwise being admissible. Any objections to the validity of these charges must be made seven (7) days from the date of this invoice otherwise if is assumed that this bill is accepted as correct.

Menu

p: mr chag 1: 2.33 p.m v. Out



Service Request Details

Claim

59M01NJ2

Reference

None &

Loss Date

10 May 2019

Report Date

15 May 2019 2:28:52 PM

Request Date

16 May 2019

Due Date

24 May 2019

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pre-Repair Survey

Actions

Next Step

Agree to perform service

Decline Work

Accept Work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SKS3530L

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) -

Menu

Model

TBC

Service Address

29 TUAS AVENUE 8, , , 639244

Primary Contact/Insured

TIDY MAINTENANCE & ENGINEERING PTE. LTD. 29 TUAS AVENUE 8, 639244, Singapore 63380083 SALES@KM.SG

Claim Handler

YONG Johnny 6568804733 johnny.yong@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Virtual account - TP workshop - Chng Brothers Motor / Contact Person: Mr Chng (6747-0407... (expand)

Messages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes

New Message



51 URI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA URI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL; (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

Date: 07/06/2019

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Survey details

Date of loss	10-May-19
Date of appointment	16-May-19
Date of survey	21-May-19
Location of survey	CHNG BROTHERS MOTOR

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	Third Party
Vehicle number	SKS 3530L
Make and Model	TOYOTA HARRIER 2.0 PREMIUM
Date of registration	9-Apr-15
Excess	
Market Value	\$85,000
Parf Rebate	\$58,904
Nett Loss	\$26,096

Repair details

Initial Estimate		
Proposed/Revised repair co	ost:	
Parts		
Check item		
Labour		
Total		
Lump Sum(if applicable)		
Number of days of repair	5	
Remarks:	The estimated repair cost of the damaged vehicle is in the region of \$3,000.00 - \$4,000.00	

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

/ehicle Owner Particulars	775 (4.5) (1.00°A) (4.5)
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: /ehicle Details	0399N
/ehicle No.:	SK53530L
/ehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	21 May 2019
/ehicle Make:	TOYOTA
/ehicle Model:	HARRIER 2.0 PREMIUM CVT 2WD SR
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2014
Engine No.:	3ZRB491784
Chassis No.:	ZSU600033818
Maximum Power Output:	111.0 kW (148 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$28,682.00
Original Registration Date:	09 Apr 2015
First Registration Date:	09 Apr 2015
Fransfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: ntended PARF Rebate Details	\$22,155.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	08 Apr 2025
PARF Rebate Amount: ntended COE Rebate Details	\$16,616.00
COE Expiry Date:	08 Apr 2025
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$71,889.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$42,288.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$58,904.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 21 May 2019

OK

2 Kaki Bukit Avenue 2,#02-32 Kaki Bukit Autohub,Singapore 417921 Tel:+65 67470407 Fax:+65 67426933

E-mail: info@chngbrothers.com

QUOTATION

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

Your Ref.

: XB7886U

8 SHENTON WAY

Vehicle No.

: SKS3530L

Make & model : TOYOTA HARRIER Chasis No.

: ZSU600033818

#24-01 AXA TOWER SINGAPORE 068811

Engine No.

: 3ZRB491784

Attention: Motor Claim Department

Accident Date : 10-05-2019

Tel:+65 63387288 Fax:63382522

Policy No.

: MSD/VPCP/19-000432-00

Date Dage

: 27-05-2019

	Thank you for your	inquiry.We are p	cleased to submit our	quote as follows:
--	--------------------	------------------	-----------------------	-------------------

Than	k you for your inquiry. We are pleased to submit our quote as follow	s: Page		: 1 of 2	
(em	Description		ty	U/Price S\$	Amount S\$
1	REAR BUMPER X MM	1.0	PCS	1,395.30 ×	1,395.30
2	BUMPER CUP X MAI	8.0	PCS	4.20 X	33.60
3	FENDER (L/H/R) (Rev L+1) 00	1.0	PCS	1,201.00 /	33.60
4	LAMP (L/H/R) (POUT LH) - BR	1.0	PCS	468.60 /	468.60
5	BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (L/H/R) × MM	1.0	PCS	71.50 ×	71.50
6	DOOR QUARTER GLASS MOULDING (REAR) (L/H) × N/I/	1.0	PCS	429.00	429.00
7	Discount 25%	1687.6			-607.90
8	SubTotal (L)	-250			1,823.70
9	SEALANT (WINDSCREEN) / 100	1765-19.0	PCS	35.00 /	35.00
10	STICKER / nrc	1.0	PCS	500.00 790/	500.00
11	REAR SPOILER / PR	1.0	PCS	800.00 3001	800.00 515
12	INSULATOR (SOUNDPROOF)	1.0	PCS	250.00	250.00
13	POLISHING OF VEHICLE (PAINT COATING)	1.0	X	400.00	400.00
(14	SubTotal (S)	1.0	X		1,985.00
15	PANEL BEAT & REPAIR REAR DAMAGES	1.0) X		950.00 600
16	TO PUTTY AND RE-SPRAY AFFECTED PORTION	1.0	X		500.00 300
17	TO PROVIDE UNDER TURFCODE	1.0	X		150.00 30
18		1.	x o		50.00 30
19	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	1.	0 X		150.00 80
20	TO REMOVE AND REFIT COMPONENTS / FACILITATE THE REPAIR	1.	0 X		180.00 80
21	CHECKING & RE-TUNING (RADIO)	1	o x		350.00 X
	,				

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

. To resurvey before/after spray painting

22 SubTotal (LABOUR)

- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

P- 1265-70 N- 535 L- 1120 2920 70 = 2336.56 = 2336.56

1.0 X

97745169

2,330.00

1120

Scanned by CamScanner

2 Kaki Bulit Avenue 2,#02-32 Kaki Bukit Autohub, Singapore 417921 Tel:+65 67470407 Fax:+65 67426933

E-mail: info@chngbrothers.com

QUOTATION

131 [1040 A 1980 S 2, 202-27 T. S. Bukit Aurolius Singunite 4175 22 Terrise (570407 Tax 465 57420933) EA SE IMU Schagorothers of OUSTATION

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWER SINGAPORE 068811

Attention: Motor Claim Department

Tel:+65 63387288 Fax:63382522

Thank you for your inquiry. We are pleased to submit our quote as follows:

Your Ref. : X87886U

: 5K53530L Vehicle No.

Make & model : TOYOTA HARRIER : ZSU600033818 Chasis No. Engine No.

: 3ZRB491784

Accident Date Policy No.

: 10-05-2019 : MSD/VPCP/19-000432-00

Date Page

Frank Na 12

: 27-05-2019

: 2 of 2

Description 1 'tem

U/Price

Amount

SINGAPORE DOLLAR TWELVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED THIRTY FOUR AND CENTS FOURTY ONLY

E.& O.E

5\$ Total Discount S\$ 6,138.70 0.00

Net Total 5\$

6,138.70

Customer's Signature/Co. Stamp

CHNG BROTHERS MOTOR SERVICES

Terms:

C.O.D

Any claim for faulty workmanship is limited solely to the rectification free of cost of such work, no claim for loss consequential or otherwise being admissible. Any objections to the validity of these charges must be made seven (7) days from the date of this invoice otherwise if is assumed that this bill is accepted as correct.

Low Chang Brother Motor Services

MSI119061906/STA INSPECTION PTE LTD - Sin Ming
ENTRY DATE & TIME 13/05/2018 14:41

SUBMITTED BY: Wong Lip Yong

SUBMITTED BY: Wong Up Yong

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapors (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	-	-				-	-		
-	T CH		ш	F-N	TS	10		MI I	1011

13/05/2019 14:41 Date Of Report

10/05/2019 12:50 Date Of Accident

207 WOODLANDS AVE 9 #01-56 Exact Location Of Accident

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SKS3530L Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

HITACHI CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner

Co Reg No

JAYSONNEO27@GMAIL.COM **Email Address**

Mobile Phone No

OFFICE-90011583 Alternative Phone No.

Vehicle Particulars

TOYOTA Manufacturer

HARRIER-2.0 (A) Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE USE

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

点不能的ABE (1995年) 如何可以明中华

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE'

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

MSD/VMCP/19-000432-00

Cover Note Number

Driver

NEO KIAN KOK JAYSON (LIANG JIANGUO JAYSON) Name of Driver

S7133527E NRIC No 27/09/1971 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 25/07/1997 Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience 21 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-90011583 Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

JAYSONNEO27@GMAIL.COM EMail Address

Address

BLK 484 ADMIRALTY LINK #12-49

SINGAPORE

Postcode

750484

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OWNER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of Intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

XB7886U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

ONG YEW LEE

NRIC/Passport Number

S1322027A

Contact Number

90836166

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 15

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation. .
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about defivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers*lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (ii) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (II) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

HITACHI CAPITAL ASIA PAÇIFIC PTE. LTD.

Manager
Vehicle Solutions
Policification Solutions
Policification Solutions

Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the golicyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Certife Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

ETCH PLAN			TTTT	
		Im San Ira	Line / Vilous	D124, Hd
		A STATE OF THE	aire Cicimira	171 4 104
		11		A - 50 53530L
		Partmon		2 × 5 78861
		Partory		- <u>P</u>
			1.1.10	
		Darma	die	
	1	A Meg.	- 4	Dameped
		**	***	27
			/6/	
	140	A9 .		
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	THE ACCIDENT			
1 01000	5 -1	05 1-20	the envlar	y aven of my
My car stasss effect factors but the side of	300 mcd	parises in	top pour	thou a lower such
effect factory	businises	, I was s	alloney v	the Calain
bit the side of	my can	rwhen reve	sing to t	ne factory parkey
oven	V		IJ	
llow contact	simeone	called me	and picture	me the damaged
of my car, t	LI LEON	unite admitte	e an the s	pot and I was
al my car , 1	~ [4.9	lo r anna	ann an t	the damaged claim
advited to call	the ram	A MET COMM		9
	1	1 1000 +	at me	to make a
The conpany laccident vopor	0 NN 2200	1.5 baren co	, 0.32	O GIVANCI
accident voton	and Cl	aim their	company i	31 3011-11-02 2
both parties 1	o injurie	<u>d.</u>		
•	12.5			
			•	
DECLARATION	uline are true in ev	ery, respect.		1
		1		LARON
HELVIN CHANG (MR)			rowe seem	/ W
Manager Policy for 1 Superius Departmen	Driver's Sign	sature .		ng Centre Personnel's Signature
Date & Time:	(If driver is	not the policyholder)	Name: NRIC/FII	N No.:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 9 January 2020 4:34 PM

To:

Xin Yi

Cc:

'Chee Kiong'; samson@seahong.com.sg; amanda@seahong.com.sg;

gideon@seahong.com.sg; Admin A

Subject:

RE: SOP file ref: 19.27499 PD-O | PD claim by HITACHI CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE

LTD (OWNER of SKS 3530L) | SKS 3530L

Hi Xin Yi,

Thank you for your email.

We have conducted post-repair inspection for this case.

We will proceed to submit our survey report to your good office asap.

"Wishing you a Happy and Prosperous New Year"



Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Xin Yi <xinyi@seahong.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 25 December, 2019 1:49 PM

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto) admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Chee Kiong' < cheekiong@seahong.com.sg; samson@seahong.com.sg; samson.gom.sg; <a href="mailto

gideon@seahong.com.sg

Subject: SOP file ref: 19.27499 PD-O | PD claim by HITACHI CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD (OWNER of SKS 3530L) |

SKS 3530L

Dear Nivitha,

CLAIMANT:

HITACHI CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD (OWNER)

VEHICLE NUMBER:

SKS 3530L

ALLEGED ACCIDENT DATE :

10 MAY 2019

AXA VEHICLE NUMBER:

XB 7886U

We act for AXA Insurance Pte Ltd for the above matter.

We understand that you were engaged to survey the claimant's vehicle.

The claimant has issued their LOD, is attached. They appear to have agreed to you as the SJE or your recommended repair cost.

Please let us hear from you on the following: -

- a. If you have conducted post-repair inspection already, please let us have your survey report urgently.
- b. If you have not conducted post-repair inspection, please arrange for post repair inspection with the claimant's solicitor and let us have your survey report thereafter.

May we hear from you on the above soonest. Thanks!

Thanks & Best Regards

Heng Xinyi
(Secretary to Mr Tan Chee Kiong)
Seah Ong & Partners LLP
36 Robinson Road
#12-03 City House
Singapore 068877

Tel: 6536 5369 Fax: 6536 5811

This message is intended for the recipient named above. It may contain confidential or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately by replying to this message and then delete it from your system. Do not read, copy, use or circulate this communication. Thank you.

Disclaimer: Internet communications are not secure. While every reasonable effort has been made to ensure that this communication has not been tampered with, Seah Ong & Partners LLP cannot be responsible for alterations made to the contents of this message without its express consent. If you wish to receive a hard copy of this message for comparison or should you require any other form of confirmation of the contents of this message, please contact the sender. Opinions, conclusions and other information in this message that do not relate to the official business of the company shall be understood as neither given nor endorsed by Seah Ong & Partners LLP.

VISION LAW LLC

Advocates & Solicitors - Notary Public - Commissioner for Oaths Agents for Trade Marks

(Incorporated with limited liability)

Unique Entity Number: 200721148H

✓ HEAD OFFICE: 133 New Bridge Road #18-01/02 Chinatown Point Singapore 059413

Branch: 490 Toa Payoh Lorong 6 #03-11 HDB Hub Singapore 310490 HEAD OFFICE

TEL (65) 65342811 (Hunting) FAX ✓: (65) 65356802 (General) (65) 65355905 (Litigation) E-mail: jactan@visionlawllc.com

BRANCH

TEL: (65) 63580703

FAX: (65) 63580448 (Conveyancing)

WHEN REPLYING PLEASE QUOTE OUR REFERENCE-KINDLY REPLY TO HEAD OFFICE FOR THIS MATTER.

60164220

Our Ref:

EDISON TAM CHYLEU

ERIC NG CHING BOON

ANJALLI DIO MUNIANDY

RAVENDRA KRISHNASAMY JANICE HAN JIA LIN

TAN YINGXIAN, SELWYN CHEONG YUNHUI, CLARISSA

SEGA PARAM ANG KIM NOI DIANE

WONG KENG LEONG RAYNEY AUDREY WONG SU-HSIEN PAUL YAP TAI SAN

AM-jt-Ins-C136-110481-19 (sj)

Your Ref:

XB 7886 U

28 August 2019

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attention: Motor Claim Department

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
BY HAND

MAILROOM

TIDY MAINTENANCE & ENGINEERING PTE LTD

29 Tuas Avenue 8 Singapore 639244 CERTIFICATE OF POSTING (For your information Only)

Dear Sir.

CLAIMANT : HITACHI CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKS 3530 L & XB 7886 U ON 10-MAY-2019 ALONG 207 WOODLANDS
AVENUE 9 AT ABOUT 1250 HOURS

We are instructed by the above named to claim damages against you/your insured in connection with a road traffic accident on 10-May-2019 ALONG 207 WOODLANDS AVENUE 9 AT ABOUT 1250 HOURS involving our client's vehicle registration number SKS 3530 L and vehicle registration number XB 7886 U driven by you/your insured at the material time.

We are instructed that the accident was caused by you/your insured's negligent driving and /or management of your/your insured vehicle. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expense, particulars of which are as follows:-

\$2,450.00 (Agreed with SJE) Cost of Repair 1. \$1,100.00 Loss of Use for 05 days at \$220.00 per day 2. \$ 440.00 3. Additional 2 days loss of use for pre repair S 10.00 Police/GIA search/report + LTA fees 4 \$ 900.00 Cost Contribution (at this stage) 5. 50.00 \$ Disbursements (at this stage) 6. 63.00 \$ 7% GST of Cost Contribution \$5,013.00 TOTAL:



.../2 to be continued next page

CONFIDENTIALITY

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THESE DOCUMENTS MAY BE PRIVILEGED AND CONFIDENTIAL AND IS INTENDED FOR THE EXCLUSIVE USE OF THE ADDRESSEE DESIGNATED ABOVE. If you are not the addressee, any disclosure, reproduction, distribution or other dissemination or use of this communication is strictly prohibited If you have received this transmiss on in error please contact us immediately by telephone so that we can arrange for its return.

Continuation Sheet Page 2

Our Ref:

AM-jt-Ins-C136-110481-19 (sj)

Your Ref:

XB 7886 U

28 August 2019

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

Singapore

Attention: Motor Claim Department

TIDY MAINTENANCE & ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Singapore

We enclose a copy of each of the following documents for your consideration:-

- (a) Police/GIA/SAS report lodged by driver of SKS 3530 L;
- (b) LTANet Search;
- (c) Final Repair Bill;

We have on 16 May 2019 notified your insurers AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD of the accident and a pre-repair inspection of our client's vehicle was carried out by your insurer.

Please note that if you are insured and you wish to claim under your insurance policy, you should immediately pass this letter and all the enclosed documents to your insurer.

Please note that you or your insurer should send to us an acknowledgement of receipt of this letter within 14 days of your receipt of this letter, failing which our client will have no alternative but to commence proceedings against you without further notice to you or your insurer. Our client's claim herein is quantified based on supporting documents in our file. Until a settlement is reached, all negotiations are conducted on the basis that the damages quantified herein are subject to revision if so instructed by our client.

Please also note that if you have a counterclaim against our client arising out of the accident, you are also vequired to send to us a letter giving full particulars of the counterclaim together with all relevant supporting documents within 8 weeks of your receipt of this letter.

Yours faithfully

Anjall M (Head Office)

cc: client SKS 3530 L (Fax: 6742-6933)

{As per your instruction we have submitted your claim as set out above to the third party insurance company. Please do notify us if there is any discrepancy, if any, particularly, the number of days claimed for rental charges and/or loss of use as soon as possible. Thank you.}

Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information (Vehicle No. XB7886U As At 10 May 2019 / 12:50:00)

Law Firm Search Details

Search Reason:

Insurance claim in relation to traffic accident

Law Firm Case No.:

C136.5KS3530L19

Current Owner Details

Owner ID Type:

Company

Owner ID:

200605618H

Owner Name:

TIDY MAINTENANCE & ENGINEERING PTE. LTD.

Registered Address Type:

Private Residential (Condo Apt or House) / Shopping / Office Complexes

Registered Block/House No.: 29

Registered Street Name:

TUAS AVENUE 8

Registered Unit No.: Registered Building Name:

Registered Postal Code:

639244

Current Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

XB7886U

Make Description/Model: Insurance Company Name: MITSUBISHI / FV517P2RDEB AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Blk 1066 Eunos Avenue 4 #01-198 Singapore 409800

Telephone: 6747-0407 Fax: 6742 6933

Date: 02 August 2019 Hitachi Capital Asia Pacific Pte Ltd Blk 1066 Eunos Avenue 4 #01-198 Singapore 409800

FINAL REPAIR BILL MOTOR VEHICLE NO. SKS 3530 L (TOYOTA HARRIER 2.0)

Repair Cost for motor car no. SKS 3530 L dated

04 August 2019.....\$2,450.00 NETT

SINGAPORE DOLLARS: TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND FIFTY DOLLARS
ONLY



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

2/12		Affiliated to Federation Inter	nationale Des Experts En Autom	nobile		
XA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CS3/ASM1900	8817/Epa3s2-1		
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811 ATTN: PETER WANG			Date: 10-01-2020 Code: ASM			
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	M		
	Insured Veh.	XB 7886U	Veh. Inspected	SKS 3530L		
	Policy No.	P2064586	Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.	S9M01NJ2	Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From	PETER WANG	Assign Date	20/06/2019		
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition			
	Make & Model	TOYOTA HARRIER	c.c	1986		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2015		
	Chassis No.	ZSU600033818	Colour	BLACK		
	Odometer	139789	Steering	IN ORDER		
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM		
	General	GOOD				
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre	265/35Z R22	CONTINENTAL	6 mm		
	L/H Front Tyre	265/35Z R22	CONTINENTAL	6 mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre	265/35Z R22	CONTINENTAL	6 mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre	265/35Z R22	CONTINENTAL	6 mm		
4.			ription of Damages			
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	EREAR N/S PORTION.			
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.				
5.		Ge	neral Information			
	Accident Date	10/05/2019	Inspection Date	21/05/2019		
	Survey held at	at CHNG BROTHER MOTOR SERVICE				
		2 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 2 #02-32 KAKI BUKIT AUTO SINGAPORE 417921.	нив			
5a.		MANAGEMENT STREET	Remarks	DATE OF STREET		
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS IS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.		
5b.	I DINITIOGO NEVAN		nate Days of Repair	AND THE WAY IN A STATE OF		
20000	TESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	5 Working Da	vs		



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKS 3530L

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	1,395.30	
8	BUMPER CLIP @ \$4.20 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	33.60	
1	FENDER (L/H/R) (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	1,201.00	1,201.00
1	LAMP (L/H/R) (CONSISTENT)	BROKEN	468.60	468.60
1	BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (L/H/R) (CONSISTENT)	BROKEN	71.50	71.50
1	DOOR QUARTER GLASS MOULDING (REAR) (L/H) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	429.00	
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-899.75	-435.27
			2,699.25	1,305.83
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	35.00	20.00
1	STICKER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	500.00	250.00
1	REAR SPOILER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	BROKEN	800.00	250.00
1	INSULATOR (SOUNDPROOF) (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	250.00	
			1,585.00	520.00
	LABOUR			
	POLISHING OF VEHICLE (PAINT COATING).	NOT NECESSARY	400.00	
	PANEL BEAT & REPAIR REAR DAMAGES.		950.00	700.00
	TO PUTTY AND RE-SPRAY AFFECTED PORTION.		500.00	350.00
	TO PROVIDE UNDER TUFF CODE.		150.00	30.00
	TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM, FOCUS LIGHTINGS.		50.00	30.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS.		150.00	50.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT COMPONENTS / FACILITATE THE REPAIR.		180.00	50.00
	CHECKING & RE-TUNING (RADIO).	NOT NECESSARY	350.00	79
			2,730.00	1,210.00
	GRAND TOTAL		7,014.25	A STATE OF THE ACT

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM19008817/Epa3s2-1



Page No.:2 of 2

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS		2,450.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	STATE OF THE STATE	

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM19008817/Epa3s2-1



CHEN TSUE YEE

Automotive Assessor



HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.